
 
 

2019-20 AZTEC WOMEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE 
  
 DAY  DATE TOURNAMENT COURSE 
  
 Fall 2019 
 Mon.-Tue. Sept. 9-10 at Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire Invitational UNM Championship Course 
   (Albuquerque, N.M.) 
      
 Mon.-Wed. Sept. 23-25 at Golfweek Conference Challenge Red Sky Golf Club 
   (Wolcott, Colo.) 
 
 Mon.-Tue. Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Molly Murphy Crowley Collegiate Invitational Waverley Country Club 
   (Portland, Ore.) 
 
 Fri.-Sun. Oct. 11-13 at Stanford Intercollegiate Stanford Golf Course 
   (Stanford, Calif.) 
  
 Spring 2020 
 Mon.-Tue. Feb. 10-11 Lamkin Invitational The Farms Golf Club 
   (Rancho Santa Fe, Calif.) 
 
 Mon.-Tue. Feb. 24-25 at Bruin Wave Invitational San Luis Obispo Country Club 
    (San Luis Obispo, Calif.) 
 
 Tues.-Wed. March 10-11 Dr. Donnis Thompson Invitational Kane’ohe Klipper Golf Course 
   (Kane’ohe, Hawaii) 
 
 Fri.-Sun.  March 20-22 MountainView Collegiate The Preserve Golf Club 
   (Saddlebrooke, Ariz.)                                                                                                              
 
 Sun.-Tue. April 5-7 Silverado Showdown Silverado Resort – North Course 
   (Napa, Calif.)  
 
 Mon.-Wed. April 20-22 at Mountain West Championship Mission Hills Country Club 
   (Rancho Mirage, Calif.) Dinah Shore Tournament Course 
 
 Mon.-Wed. May 11-13 at NCAA Regionals   
   (Pullman, Wash. / Athens, Ga. Palouse Ridge G.C. / Univ. of Georgia G.C. 
   Raleigh, N.C. / South Bend, Ind.) Lonnie Poole G.C. / Warren G.C. 
         
 Fri.-Wed. May 22-27 at NCAA Championships Grayhawk Golf Club 
   (Scottsdale, Ariz.)  
  
  
 Home tournament in bold  Schedule subject to change Rev. 8/2/19 


